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Wesuwe, 15.06.2019

Ergebnisliste - Startgruppe newcomer

Tageswertung

Platz Start-Nr. Name

1 65 Jessica Becker

2 49 Chenoa Arens

3 57 Maxima Bruns

4 54 Hannah De Beet

5 61 Daniel Marggraf
6 51 Julia Stakenborg

7 73 Sina Niemeyer

8 74  Fenja Harwardt

9 64 Raja Dambrowsi
10 68  Angie Knipper

11 56 Sandra Ibelings

11 50 Wiktoria Baluk

13 71 Kerstin Beekmann
13 130  Jana Lasarzik

15 55 Sharianne Rosendahl
16 58 Katharina Bruns
17 53 Alina Specht

18 52 Kim Dulle

19 63 Jessica Quatmann
20 62 Sabrina Santen
21 67 Jelena Nal3
22 131 Jasmin Goldenstedt
23 70  Nadja Stellmacher
24 72 Katharina Trimpe
25 59 Melanie Witt
26 66  Jill Heyen

Pferd

Crazy Anni
Master of Desaster
Chanell

Amy

Haley

Sweet Dream
Amy

Dakota

Joker

Vero

Carlos

Lando

Ivy

V-Plus
Gryfindor
Bandit

Caisy
Shotgun

La Pintura de Voyage
Heidi

Ceo

Wina danon
Melino
Leotie
Tucker

Elli Pirelli

Pole

30
29
27
23
28
26
24
11
19
20
22
21
16
18
25
12

Barrel Keyhole Mixed Flag
Bending Race

30
25
27
26
29
21
23
24
15
16
10
20
22
17
28
8

18
13
12
11
19
14
6
0
9

Race
30
27
28
25

8
21
22
29
26
20
13
18
23
25
0
14
17
19
11
16
15
10
0
9
12
0

Race
30
22
26
27
25
24
19
21
15
13
28
23
16
14
29
17
18
20

Race
18
30
24
22
29
23
25
20
21
26
19
10
13
16
0
28
28
17
15
14
8
11
12
7
9
0

Gesamt

138
133
132
123
119
115
113
105
96
95
92
92
90
90
82
79
77
74
64
60
59
57
50
39
33
26



Pole Bending

Start-

Platz Nr. Name Pferd Zeit Strafsek. Gesamtzeit  Punkte
1 65  Jessica Becker Crazy Anni 22.38 22.38 30
2 49  Chenoa Arens Master of Desaster 2431 2431 29
3 61  Daniel Marggraf Haley 24.48 24.48 28
4 57  Maxima Bruns Chanell 24.81 24.81 27
5 51  Julia Stakenborg Sweet Dream 25.32 25.32 26
6 55  Sharianne Rosendahl ~ Gryfindor 25.53 25.53 25
7 73  Sina Niemeyer Amy 25.97 25.97 24
8 54  Hannah De Beet Amy 26.22 26.22 23
9 56  Sandra Ibelings Carlos 26.99 26.99 22
10 50  Wiktoria Baluk Lando 27.25 27.25 21
11 68  Angie Knipper Vero 29.09 29.09 20
12 64  Raja Dambrowsi Joker 29.30 29.30 19
13 130 Jana Lasarzik V-Plus 30.09 30.09 18
14 131  Jasmin Goldenstedt =~ Wina danon 30.71 30.71 17
15 71  Kerstin Beekmann Ivy 31.01 31.01 16
16 70  Nadja Stellmacher Melino 32.62 32.62 15
17 63  Jessica Quatmann La Pintura de Voyage 33.74 33.74 14
18 67  Jelena Naf Ceo 35.56 35.56 13
19 58  Katharina Bruns Bandit 36.84 36.84 12

20 74  Fenja Harwardt Dakota 37.32 37.32 11
21 66  Jill Heyen Elli Pirelli 37.81 37.81 10
22 72 Katharina Trimpe Leotie 39.40 39.40 9
23 62  Sabrina Santen Heidi 41.05 41.05 8
24 53 Alina Specht Caisy 29.79 15.00 44.79 7
25 59  Melanie Witt Tucker 47.13 47.13 6
26 52 Kim Dulle Shotgun 999.00 999.00 0



Barrel Race

Platz

—_
T 50 00 kW

NN NN DN NN = = = = = = =
AN N A WD = O VOO NN DR WD

Start-
Nr.

65
61
55
57
54
49
74
73
71
51
50
131
52
130
68
64
70
63
62
67
56
66
58
53
72
59

Name

Jessica Becker
Daniel Marggraf
Sharianne Rosendahl
Maxima Bruns
Hannah De Beet
Chenoa Arens
Fenja Harwardt
Sina Niemeyer
Kerstin Beekmann
Julia Stakenborg
Wiktoria Baluk
Jasmin Goldenstedt
Kim Dulle

Jana Lasarzik
Angie Knipper
Raja Dambrowsi
Nadja Stellmacher
Jessica Quatmann
Sabrina Santen
Jelena Naf

Sandra Ibelings
Jill Heyen
Katharina Bruns
Alina Specht
Katharina Trimpe
Melanie Witt

Pferd

Crazy Anni
Haley
Gryfindor
Chanell

Amy

Master of Desaster
Dakota

Amy

Ivy

Sweet Dream
Lando

Wina danon
Shotgun
V-Plus

Vero

Joker

Melino

La Pintura de Voyage
Heidi

Ceo

Carlos

Elli Pirelli
Bandit

Caisy

Leotie
Tucker

16.46
17.25
17.89
17.93
18.12
18.32
18.87
19.00
19.43
19.59
20.74
20.80
21.10
21.36
21.42
21.57
21.97
22.24
25.78
25.84
25.98
2691
26.95
22.89
34.46
999.00

Strafsek.

5.00

Gesamtzeit

16.46
17.25
17.89
17.93
18.12
18.32
18.87
19.00
19.43
19.59
20.74
20.80
21.10
21.36
21.42
21.57
21.97
22.24
25.78
25.84
25.98
26.91
26.95
27.89
34.46
999.00

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13



Keyhole Race

Platz

_ =
T 50 0 kW=

NN NN DN NN = = = = = = = =
AR A WD ~= O VOO NN DR WD

Start-
Nr.

65
74
57
49
64
54
130
71
73
51
68
52
50
53
62
67
58
56
59
63
131
72
61
55
70
66

Name

Jessica Becker
Fenja Harwardt
Maxima Bruns
Chenoa Arens
Raja Dambrowsi
Hannah De Beet
Jana Lasarzik
Kerstin Beekmann
Sina Niemeyer
Julia Stakenborg
Angie Knipper
Kim Dulle
Wiktoria Baluk
Alina Specht
Sabrina Santen
Jelena Naf3
Katharina Bruns
Sandra Ibelings
Melanie Witt
Jessica Quatmann
Jasmin Goldenstedt
Katharina Trimpe
Daniel Marggraf
Sharianne Rosendahl
Nadja Stellmacher
Jill Heyen

Pferd

Crazy Anni
Dakota
Chanell
Master of Desaster
Joker

Amy

V-Plus

Ivy

Amy

Sweet Dream
Vero
Shotgun
Lando

Caisy

Heidi

Ceo

Bandit
Carlos
Tucker

La Pintura de Voyage
Wina danon
Leotie

Haley
Gryfindor
Melino

Elli Pirelli

Zeit

8.87
9.01
9.03
9.70
9.86
10.22
10.22
10.40
10.89
11.15
11.31
11.34
11.83
11.91
12.23
12.50
12.53
12.76
13.11
13.77
14.26
18.53
14.20
999.00
999.00
999.00

Strafsek.

10.00

Gesamtzeit

8.87
9.01
9.03
9.70
9.86
10.22
10.22
10.40
10.89
11.15
11.31
11.34
11.83
11.91
12.23
12.50
12.53
12.76
13.11
13.77
14.26
18.53
24.20
999.00
999.00
999.00

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
25
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13



Mixed Race

Platz

—_
T 50 0 kW=

NN NN DN NN = = = = = = =
AN N A WD = O VOO NN DR WD

Start-
Nr.

65
55
56
54
57
61
51
50
49
74
52
73
53
58
71
64
130
68
67
63
62
70
72
66
59
131

Name

Jessica Becker
Sharianne Rosendahl
Sandra Ibelings
Hannah De Beet
Maxima Bruns
Daniel Marggraf
Julia Stakenborg
Wiktoria Baluk
Chenoa Arens
Fenja Harwardt
Kim Dulle

Sina Niemeyer
Alina Specht
Katharina Bruns
Kerstin Beekmann
Raja Dambrowsi
Jana Lasarzik
Angie Knipper
Jelena Naf3

Jessica Quatmann
Sabrina Santen
Nadja Stellmacher
Katharina Trimpe
Jill Heyen
Melanie Witt
Jasmin Goldenstedt

Pferd

Crazy Anni
Gryfindor
Carlos

Amy

Chanell
Haley

Sweet Dream
Lando
Master of Desaster
Dakota
Shotgun
Amy

Caisy

Bandit

Ivy

Joker

V-Plus

Vero

Ceo

La Pintura de Voyage
Heidi

Melino
Leotie

Elli Pirelli
Tucker

Wina danon

18.82
19.23
20.42
20.43
20.69
20.83
21.09
22.35
18.19
23.88
24.42
25.12
25.68
26.27
26.42
27.49
27.68
27.75
28.57
29.13
3142
31.67
3343
42.68
49.82
999.00

Strafsek.

5.00

Gesamtzeit

18.82
19.23
20.42
20.43
20.69
20.83
21.09
22.35
23.19
23.88
24.42
25.12
25.68
26.27
26.42
27.49
27.68
27.75
28.57
29.13
31.42
31.67
3343
42.68
49.82
999.00

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13



Flag Race

Platz

— =
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Start-
Nr.

49
61
53
58
68
73
57
51
54
64
74
56
65
52
130
63
62
71
70
131
50
59
67
72

Name

Chenoa Arens
Daniel Marggraf
Alina Specht
Katharina Bruns
Angie Knipper
Sina Niemeyer
Maxima Bruns
Julia Stakenborg
Hannah De Beet
Raja Dambrowsi
Fenja Harwardt
Sandra Ibelings
Jessica Becker
Kim Dulle

Jana Lasarzik
Jessica Quatmann
Sabrina Santen
Kerstin Beekmann
Nadja Stellmacher
Jasmin Goldenstedt
Wiktoria Baluk
Melanie Witt
Jelena Naf}
Katharina Trimpe

Pferd

Master of Desaster
Haley

Caisy

Bandit

Vero

Amy

Chanell
Sweet Dream
Amy

Joker

Dakota
Carlos

Crazy Anni
Shotgun
V-Plus

La Pintura de Voyage
Heidi

Ivy

Melino

Wina danon
Lando
Tucker

Ceo

Leotie

10.71
12.61
15.59
15.59
15.99
16.10
11.48
11.90
12.31
17.62
13.29
2242
14.31
15.06
15.27
20.52
25.69
21.70
15.28
25.61
16.24
26.45
22.42
26.58

Strafsek.

5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00

5.00
15.00
5.00
15.00
5.00
15.00
15.00

Gesamtzeit

10.71
12.61
15.59
15.59
15.99
16.10
16.48
16.90
17.31
17.62
18.29
2242
24.31
25.06
25.27
25.52
25.69
26.70
30.28
30.61
31.24
31.45
37.42
41.58

Punkte

30
29
28
28
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10



